Rail Travel Charged in April 2013

Date Passenger

Journey

Tickets

Reason

£ Expenses Claimed Accommodation

16 Jan 2013 Staff

16 Jan 2013 Staff

18 Jan 2013 Matthew Grove
23 Jan 2013 Staff

23 Jan 2013 Paul Robinson
30 Jan 2013 Staff

08 Feb 2013 Staff

18 Feb 2013 Staff

20 Feb 2013 Staff

20 Feb 2013 Staff

20 Feb 2013 Staff

21 Feb 2013 Matthew Grove
25 Feb 2013 Matthew Grove
26 Feb 2013 Matthew Grove
27 Feb 2013 Staff

05 Mar 2013 Staff

07 Mar 2013 Paul Robinson
08 Mar 2013 Staff

08 Mar 2013 Staff

20 Mar 2013 Staff

20 Mar 2013 Staff

21 Mar 2013 Staff

16 Apr 2013 Staff

30 Apr 2013 Staff

30 Apr 2013 Paul Robinson

Refunds Given in April 2013

Date Passenger

Hull to London and return

Hull to London and return

Hull to London and return

Hull to London and return

Hull to London and return
Brough to London and return
Hull to London and return
Brough to London and return
Hull to London and return

Hull to London and return

Hull to London and return

Hull to London and return

Hull to London

London to Hull

Hull to London and return

Hull to London and return
Selby to London and return
Scunthorpe to Leeds and return
Doncaster to Leeds and return
Hull to London and return
Hull to London and return
Doncaster to London and return
Hull to London and return
Brough to London and return
Brough to London and return
Hull Trains Flexitickets

Journey

Standard Singles and Tube Z71/2
Standard Singles and Tube 71/2
Standard Singles and Tube 71/2
Standard Singles and Tube 71/2
Standard Singles and Tube Z21/2

Standard/First Singles and Tube 21/2
First/Standard Singles and Tubez1/2

Standard Singles and Tube 71/2
Standard Singles and Tube Z21/2
Standard Singles and Tube 71/2
Standard Singles and Tube Z21/2
Standard Singles and Tube 71/2
Standard Single and Tube Z21/2
Standard Single and Tube 71/3
Standard Singles and Tube 21/2
Standard Singles and Tube 71/2
Standard Return and Tube 71/2
Standard Singles

Standard Return

Standard Singles and Tube 71/2
Standard Singles and Tube 21/2
Standard Singles and Tube 71/2
Standard Singles and Tube Z21/2
Standard Singles and Tube 71/2
Standard Singles and Tube Z71/2

Book of 20 Standard Single Journey Tickets

Tickets

Meeting in London
Meeting in London
Meeting in London
Meeting in London
Meeting in London
Meeting in London
Meeting in London
Meeting in London
Seminar inLondon
Meeting in London
Meeting in London
Meeting in London
Meeting in London
Meeting in London

Conference in London

Meeting in London
Meeting in London
Meeting in Leeds

Meeting in Leeds

Meeting in London
Meeting in London
Meeting in London
Meeting in London
Meeting in London
Meeting in London

Reason

135.20
104.30
218.80
148.30
220.80
186.30 Subsistence £4.75
143.30
86.80 Subsistence £3.59
113.30
113.30
97.25
135.30

46.30 £130.22*

115.80
104.30
149.70
155.30
22.80
14.40
70.30 Parking at Hull £4.60
97.25
195.80
84.60
70.30
70.30 Parking at Brough £4.30

1100.00
4000.10

28 Feb 2013 Staff
28 Feb 2013 Various
08 Mar 2013 Staff

Hull to London and return
Various
Scunthorpe to Leeds and return

Standard Singles and Tube 71/2
Various tickets refunded
Standard Singles

Meeting cancelled
Various

Landslip at Stainforth

* nb this was for a one night stay at the Thistle Marble Arch Hotel (as shown on the PCC's expenditure incurred section of our website)

-113.30
-191.50
-22.80

-327.60



