## Rail Travel Charged in April 2013

Date P	Passenger	Journey	Tickets	Reason	£	<b>Expenses Claimed</b>	Accommodation
16 Jan 2013 S	Staff	Hull to London and return	Standard Singles and Tube Z1/2	Meeting in London	135.20		
16 Jan 2013 S	Staff	Hull to London and return	Standard Singles and Tube Z1/2	Meeting in London	104.30		
18 Jan 2013 N	Matthew Grove	Hull to London and return	Standard Singles and Tube Z1/2	Meeting in London	218.80		
23 Jan 2013 S	Staff	Hull to London and return	Standard Singles and Tube Z1/2	Meeting in London	148.30		
23 Jan 2013 P	Paul Robinson	Hull to London and return	Standard Singles and Tube Z1/2	Meeting in London	220.80		
30 Jan 2013 S	Staff	Brough to London and return	Standard/First Singles and Tube Z1/2	Meeting in London	186.30	Subsistence £4.75	
08 Feb 2013 S	Staff	Hull to London and return	First/Standard Singles and TubeZ1/2	Meeting in London	143.30		
18 Feb 2013 S	Staff	Brough to London and return	Standard Singles and Tube Z1/2	Meeting in London	86.80	Subsistence £3.59	
20 Feb 2013 S	Staff	Hull to London and return	Standard Singles and Tube Z1/2	Seminar inLondon	113.30		
20 Feb 2013 S	Staff	Hull to London and return	Standard Singles and Tube Z1/2	Meeting in London	113.30		
20 Feb 2013 S	Staff	Hull to London and return	Standard Singles and Tube Z1/2	Meeting in London	97.25		
21 Feb 2013 N	Matthew Grove	Hull to London and return	Standard Singles and Tube Z1/2	Meeting in London	135.30		
25 Feb 2013 N	Matthew Grove	Hull to London	Standard Single and Tube Z1/2	Meeting in London	46.30		£130.22*
26 Feb 2013 N	Matthew Grove	London to Hull	Standard Single and Tube Z1/3	Meeting in London	115.80		
27 Feb 2013 S	Staff	Hull to London and return	Standard Singles and Tube Z1/2	Conference in London	104.30		
05 Mar 2013 S	Staff	Hull to London and return	Standard Singles and Tube Z1/2	Meeting in London	149.70		
07 Mar 2013 P	Paul Robinson	Selby to London and return	Standard Return and Tube Z1/2	Meeting in London	155.30		
08 Mar 2013 S	Staff	Scunthorpe to Leeds and return	Standard Singles	Meeting in Leeds	22.80		
08 Mar 2013 S	Staff	Doncaster to Leeds and return	Standard Return	Meeting in Leeds	14.40		
20 Mar 2013 S	Staff	Hull to London and return	Standard Singles and Tube Z1/2	Meeting in London	70.30	Parking at Hull £4.60	
20 Mar 2013 S	Staff	Hull to London and return	Standard Singles and Tube Z1/2	Meeting in London	97.25		
21 Mar 2013 S	Staff	Doncaster to London and return	Standard Singles and Tube Z1/2	Meeting in London	195.80		
16 Apr 2013 S	Staff	Hull to London and return	Standard Singles and Tube Z1/2	Meeting in London	84.60		
30 Apr 2013 S	Staff	Brough to London and return	Standard Singles and Tube Z1/2	Meeting in London	70.30		
30 Apr 2013 P	Paul Robinson	Brough to London and return	Standard Singles and Tube Z1/2	Meeting in London	70.30	Parking at Brough £4.	30
		Hull Trains Flexitickets	Book of 20 Standard Single Journey Tickets		1100.00		
					4000.10		

## Refunds Given in April 2013

Date	Passenger	Journey	Tickets	Reason	£
28 Feb 20	013 Staff	Hull to London and return	Standard Singles and Tube Z1/2	Meeting cancelled	-113.30
28 Feb 20	013 Various	Various	Various tickets refunded	Various	-191.50
08 Mar 20	013 Staff	Scunthorpe to Leeds and return	Standard Singles	Landslip at Stainforth	-22.80
					-327.60

<sup>\*</sup> nb this was for a one night stay at the Thistle Marble Arch Hotel (as shown on the PCC's expenditure incurred section of our website)